Resultater lagmesterskap i friidrett Agder 26.mai Sggne

Sted:S@gne Stadion

Arranggr: Vest Agder FIK/Sggne IL
Stevneleder:Tor Ingvar Njerve

Starter:Jon Fjeld

Tidtaker: Rune Bergem

Ansvarlig kast: Gunn Storsveen og Egil Thune

Ansvarlig Igp: Finn Kollstad

Ansvarlig hopp:Tor Evert Bentsen

Sekreteriat:Inger Steinsland

Resultater

100 m 7 heat
Veslemgy Kollstad
Emma H Dihr

Mai B Berge

Elin Serine Johannessen

Mari K Breilid

Silje Songe

Mia Myrbraten
Ingrid Odinsen
Synne Kollstad

Astrid S-Helgeland
Andrea Kaspersen
Henriette Tellefsen
Remine Andersen

Ina Fladen

Ulla Woksen Osestad
Elise Regevik

Agnete Solas

Elise Rasmussen

Jonas Afzal
Havard Fredriksen
Bendik Skaalerud
Eirik Odinsen
Daniel Borgy

Johannes Lunde
Cornelius N Johanssen
Ruben Roland

Vegard Brunstad

Ivar Brunstad

Martin Haddeland
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KIF
Iveland
Lyngdal
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G16
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G12
G12
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G12
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12, 85
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13,19
13,29
13,57

14,27
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16,73

13,73
14, 01
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14,98

15, 26
16, 93
17,24
17,24
17,41
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13,40
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16, 14
16, 28
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17, 44
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v+0,7
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Rune Havaas

Finn Kollstad
Havard Fredriksen
Hakon Brunstad
Fabian Weinberg
Johannes S Nilsen
Daniel Trana
William Odinsen
Bjgrn N Ekonrgd
Johannes G Lunde
Martin Haddeland

Elisabeth Storsveen
Stella Weinberg
Ingrid Odinsen
Martha Vatnedal
Silje Aune

Lana Weinberg

H@YDE

Emil E Danielsen
Jgrgen T Skartveit
Erik Pedersen
Peder Haugedal
Bendik Skaalerud
Knut Erik Kongsvik
Benjamin Torjessen

Julie E Ose
Ida W Osestad

Lyngdal
KLK
KLK
KIF
MHI
Holum
KIF
Sggne
Holum
KIF
KIF

Holum
MHI
Spgne
Holum
Spgne
MHI

Sggne
Sggne
KIF
MHI
KLK
Holum
Sggne

Sggne
MHI

Maren Kristine GrindheimSggne

Therese Torvund
Helene Songe
Mia Robertsen
Signe Ekra

Pia Heggheim
Malin Bergersen

800 m

Ivar Brunstad
Emil E Danielsen
Jorgen T Skartveit
William Odinsen
Erik Pedersen
Gaute Ngrvik
Andre Strgm Kjzer
Emil N Ekornrgd
Bendik Skaalerud
Havard Fredriksen
Magnus Torvund

MHI
KIF
KIF
KIF
KIF
KLK

KIF
Sggne
Sggne
Sggne
KIF
MHI
Sggne
Holum IL
KLK
KLK
MHI
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G14
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G13
G13
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G12
G12
G12

118
117
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J13
J11
J10

G10
G 10
G14
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J11
J12
112
J13
113
114
114
114
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G10
G10
G10
G12
G14
G 15
G15
G16
G17
G18
G18

1,10
0,90
1,40
1,55
1,30
1,35
1,70

1,05
1,20
1,00
1,50
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,15
1,15

2,57,95
3,05,12
3,10,84
2,57,09
2,47,13
2,25,59
2,29,88
2,27,12
2,06,96
2,10,45
2,14,19

51,49
35,56
20,13
23,48
47,45
19,21
33,17
27,78
24,72
17,92
16,91

25,34
43,67
22,14
17,46

8,62
15,97
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400
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600
500
400
400
400
400



Anders Nordstrand KIF

Ina Fladen Sggne
Therese Torvund MHI
Aya Qshua MHI
Synne Kollstad KIF
Emilie Bjgrnholmen KIF
Mathilde Ruud MHI
Silje Gjertviksten MHI
Marte Lislevand KIF
Malin Bergersen KLK
Marthe Nordhus KIF
Lengde satssone jenter
Ulla W Osestad MHI
Lana Weinberg MHI
Elisabeth Gilje Spgne
Julie Ose Segne
Ida W Osestad MHI
Elise Rasmussen Sggne
Elise Regevig Holum
Maren Kristine GrindheimSggne
Agnete Solas Holum
Helene Songe KIF
lengde

Signe Ekra KIF
Pia Heggheim KIF
Maria Robertsen KIF
Eline Serine V Johannessen Lyngdal
Henriette B Tellefsen KIF
Silje Songe KIF
Astrid S- Helgeland KIF
Mari K Breilid KIF
Malin Bergersen KLK
Mai Britt Berge Iveland
Eline Breilid KIF
lengde satssone gutter
Cornelius N Johanssen Holum
Ruben Roland Sggne
lengde

Jonas Afzal MHI
Eirik Odinsen Sggne
Bendik Skaalerud KLK
Alexander Alyseus KIF
3000 m menn

Abreham Symus MHI

MS

J11
J13
113
114
114
J15
J15
J16
117
J 18

J10
J10
J11
J11
112
J12
112
J12
112
J13

114
114
114
J15
J15
J16
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117
117
KS

KS

G10
G12

G15
G16
G17
MS

MS

2,14,05

3,04,92
2,29,91
2,49,92
2,42,78
3,04,47
2,27,26
2,27,76
2,40.09
2,56.97
2,38,83

3,25
2,87
3,22
3,04
3,60
2,90
2,84
2,76
2,95
3,88

3,96
3,69
3,13
4,67
4,02
3,35
4,24
4,31
2,78
5,14
5,20

3,48
3,00

5,30
4,92
4,32
6, 30

8,40,59
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v 0,0
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v +0,0

v+1,5
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4,54

3,38
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v-0,6



Ole Kristian Heggheim KLK MS 8,48,91

Stian Bekkevold KLK MS 9,45,45

Terje Fredriksen KLK MS 9,55,64

Finn Kollstad KLK MS 9,58,59

Sivert Oftedal MHI G 18 10,15,97

Arvid Fredriksen KLK MS 10,19,04

Eirik Odinsen Sggne G16 10, 39,74
Kristoffer Frgysland Sggne G 15 11,18,08

Knut Erik Kongsvik MHI G 18 11, 25,84

@yvind Johansen Holum MS 11,20,68

3000 m Kvinner

Synne Kollstad KIF J14 13,42,52

KULE

Ivar Brunstad KIF G 10 6,31 2kg
Bjgrn Ekornrgd Holum G12 7,33 3kg
Vegard Brunstad KIF G12 7,22 3kg
Johannes Lunde KIF G12 6,11 3kg
Martin Haddeland KIF G12 5,59 3kg
Johannes S Nilsen Holum G13 7,11 3kg
Fabian Weinberg MHI G14 10,47 4kg
Simen Homme Segne G14 7,78 4kg
William Wathne Sggne G14 7,05 4kg
Hakon Brunstad KIF G14 5,72 4kg
Martin Nordhus KIF G15 5,26 4kg
Havard Homme Segne G 16 8,43 5kg
Stian Torjessen Segne G 16 8,61 5Skg
Rune Havaas Lyngdal MS 11,12 7,26kg
Benjamin Torjessen Sggne MS 10,25 7,26kg
Arvid Fredriksen KLK MS 7,79 7,26kg
Finn Kollstad KLK MS 7,91 7,26kg
Elisabeth Gilje Segne J11 6,76 2 KG
Natalie Jahnsen Sggne 112 5,54 2 KG
Ingrid Odinsen Spgne J14 6,54 3kg
Mia Myrbraten MHI 114 7,33 3kg
Remine Andersen KIF J15 7,44 3kg
ElisabethStorsveen Holum 118 9,67 4KG
4 X 100 M STAFETT Kvinner/jenter/MIX

KIF 118/19 50,12

Mari Breilid,Astrid S Helgeland,Veslemgy Kollstad Emma Hagen Dihr

KIF 115/16 56.59

MHI 1147 60,63
Holum IL MIX 66,24

Sggne 114 68,15



Ingrid Odinsen, Ina Fladen, Elise Rasmussen, Maren Grindheim
4 x100 m menn/gutter

MHI G 18 50,53
Magnus Torvund, Fabian Weinberg,Peder Haugedal,Jonas Afzal

KLK MS 51,35
Bendik Skaalerud, Havard Fredriksen, Arvid Fredriksen,Finn Kollstad?
KIF MV 50-55 52,38
Gunnar Beck,Svend Tore Breilid, Einar Ytrehus, ?

Segne G14 64,32
William Odinsen, Ruben Roland, Daniel Borgy,Truls Magnus
KIF G14 68.50

Martin Haddeland, Ivar Brunstad, Hakon Brunstad,Vegard Brunstad



